0
5/
25
 /
 V
1
/
TG

Dimension 210 W x 180 D x 165 H mm
Weight (without Battery) 4.9 kg
Monitor 4.3” wide color LCD with touch panel
Data output USB ver. 2.0 type A: 1 port      USB ver. 2.0 mini B: 1 port
Operating temperature 0 to 40°C
Storage temperature -40 to 60°C
Humidity 0 to 90% (Non-condensing)
Power source AC input 100 to 240 V (50/60 Hz)
*1  Fibers should be applied to ITU-T standard. In case of other fibers, depending on the type of fiber, the optimization of splice program may be needed or the
splice result may not be satisfied.
*2 Coating clamp splice (Coating Diameter >125 μm)
*3 These are references. Depending on the environment and condition, the number vary.
*4 Extinction ratio 40 dB is measured in the condition that the initial extinction ratio is more than 50 dB and there is the splice with 0.6 degree of rotation offset.
*5 This value is references. Depending on the type of fiber and condition of fiber on splicer, the number can vary.
Item P/N Quantity
160 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-160 1 pair
250 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-250 1 pair
300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-300 1 pair
400 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-400 1 pair
500 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-500 1 pair
550 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-550 1 pair
650 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-650 1 pair
900 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-900 1 pair
1300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-1300 1 pair
550 μm Coating BW Fiber Holder S713B-550 1 pair
1000 μm Coating BW Fiber Holder S713B-1000 1 pair
Fiber Holder for Loose Tube S713S-250LT 1 pair
Customized Fiber Holder*6 S713X-XXX 1 pair
USB Cable USB-01 1
Wi-Fi Dongle WFD-01 1